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Cognome
VAIDA
TASSONI
CARDIA
MORI
SARTORI
ALIBERTI
SCATOLONI
MONARI
MAGAGNINI
GHETTA
FANTINI
ZAPPONI
FRANCHINI
GALETTO
MICHELETTI
DURPETTI
RAVAGLIA
SAGLIA
BORSI
GHIZZONI
GELIO
BENEDETTO
PAGLIARINI
LUBERTO
FAEDO
LAMACCHI
GUARNIERI
BRUGNONI
PAIETTA
MALLIA
MAZZANTI
FOGLIA
BARBORINI
CICCARELLA
ZAPPITELLI
MASSARO
CAROLI
SPINEDI
TROUT
FERRI
VAZZANA
BUDONI
RICCARDI
ANDRINI
MARELLI
MAZZEO
FINAZZI
PARIMBELLI
BELLINI
BERARDI
BANZI
RONCHI
SAMBRUNA
DE GIAMPAULIS
CAMPI
CONIGLIO
ZAPPAVIGNA
GALLI
SAMMI
PIANA
BADENCHINI
FARNESI
GUIDETTI
RIZZITELLI

CLASSIFICA ULTRA-K MARATHON

Nome
JOAN
IVAN
GAETANO
DAVIDE
MICHELE
DINO
VINCENZO
ROBERTA
MAURIZIO
LIVIO
GIANCARLO
MAURIZIO
MAURIZIO
LUCA
ANGELO
LAURA
PAOLO
GIOVANNI
VALENTINO
PIER GIORGIO
ERMANNO
MICHELE
DANTE
LUCA
CLAUDIO
SIMONE
MASSIMO
MASSIMO
ALESSANDRO
VINCENZO
PAOLO
FABRIZIO
LUCIO
PALMERINO
GIOVANNA
ANGELO
CLAUDIO IVAN
BRUNO
MARTIN JOHN
CLAUDIO
PIETRO
FEDERICA
RENZO
PIETRO
STEFANO
ANTONIO
BEPPE
DANIELA
MAURO
ANTONIO
ROBERTO
MASSIMILIANO
PAOLO
ANTONIO
CLAUDIO
SALVATORE
VALERIA
MAURIZIO
UMBERTO
EUGENIO
PIERANGELO
DANIELE
MONICA
MICHELE

Sesso
M
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Societa
ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT PADOVA
CUS PARMA
A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI
ATL. BARILLA
KINOMANA
CRAL ACT

ATL. CASONE NOCETO
G.S. PASTA GRANAROLO
MARATONETI GENOVESI

INDIVIDUALE

G.P. OVER PONTEVICO

U.S. S.VITTORE O. 1906

G.P.V. TAGICAR VILLAFRANCA DI VR
PRO PATRIA MILANO

S.ATL. SENIGALLIA

S.S. MARCIATORI CASTELLANI
ATL. CASONE NOCETO

ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA
PODISTICA RIESE

G.P.V. TAGICAR VILLAFRANCA DI VR
G.S. TOCCALMATTO

ATLETICA MANARA

SS ATL OZIERI
A.S.GAGLIANICO LLOYD ADRIATICO
ATL C.R.C. CA'FOSCARI

ATL. BARILLA

ATL. CASONE NOCETO

RUN & BIKE ZIBELLO

ATL. BARILLA
ATLETICATEAMMARBLEMAN
ATL. CASONE NOCETO

G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO

POL. COOP CERAMICA D'IMOLA
ATL. ASP. AGNONE

ASD OPOA TEAM RUNNING TRASACCO
ATL. MARATHON TEAM BG

ATL. MARATHON TEAM BG
KINOMANA

ASD BIPEDI

AMATORI ATL.CHIRIGNAGO
ORTICA TEAM

ORTICA TEAM

POL. DI BIONE

individuale

RUNNERS BERGAMO

ATL. MARATHON TEAM BG

ATL. CASTEL ROZZONE

A.S. ATL. FORTI E LIBERI

POL. DI BIONE

FORREST GROUP MINERVA
ATL. MARATHON TEAM BG

G.P. CASALESE

G.S. MARATONETI MIRANDOLESI
G.S.P.T. TORINO

ATL. CASONE NOCETO

ATL. CASONE NOCETO

A.S. ATL. PIACENZA

ASD BIPEDI

ASD BIPEDI

ASD BIPEDI

G.S. PASTA GRANAROLO
ATLETICA DISFIDA DI BARLETTA

Anno
1970
1981
1963
1974
1972
1967
1959
1969
1955
1968
1959
1961
1958
1964
1952
1967
1950
1963
1950
1956
1976
1958
1966
1967
1964
1971
1964
1971
1968
1963
1966
1965
1957
1967
1964
1963
1970
1961
1957
1958
1958
1970
1962
1951
1978
1952
1957
1961
1960
1957
1968
1968
1968
1948
1960
1954
1961
1956
1967
1966
1960
1959
1967
1946

Cat
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS

ASSF
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS

ASSF
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS

MM40

MM40

MM40

MM35

MM40

MM35

MM35

MM40

MM40

MM40

MM50

MM40

ASSF

MM40

MM35

MM45

MM50

MM45

MM45

ASSF

MM45

MM55

P-S-TM

MM55

MM50

ASSF

MM45

MM50

MM35

MM35

MM35

MM55

MM45

MM50

ASSF

MM50

MM40

MM40

MM45

MM45

MF40

MM55
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Tempo Ufficiale
3:01:51.20
3:09:54.40
3:12:33.80
3:13:17.50
3:18:04.85
3:24:46.55
3:25:29.60
3:28:40.90
3:29:09.30
3:37:27.85
3:37:54.30
3:44:06.05
3:49:48.55
3:50:33.10
3:51:57.35
3:51:58.55
3:52:20.65
3:53:11.85
3:53:49.30
3:54:16.10
3:55:06.20
3:56:16.55
3:56:17.15
3:56:41.05
3:57:24.85
3:58:54.05
3:59:48.65
4:01:42.35
4:02:35.90
4:07:41.15
4:07:42.30
4:09:05.75
4:09:25.05
4:11:13.75
4:12:34.15
4:12:34.45
4:13:49.00
4:13:49.55
4:14:08.45
4:14:10.00
4:17:13.30
4:19:22.05
4:19:43.20
4:20:16.45
4:20:37.95
4:22:14.75
4:22:44.80
4:24:02.40
4:28:10.10
4:30:37.25
4:31:20.35
4:32:06.75
4:32:36.45
4:32:38.60
4:35:28.70
4:36:56.20
4:37:32.10
4:37:32.55
4:40:22.65
4:41:30.75
4:41:31.05
4:41:31.25
4:45:18.45
4:45:57.00



Pos
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Cognome
BORGONOVO
MARRI
MORANDIN
ANCORA
GIANAROLI
MASIERO
TROMBETTI
ZECCA
FALEO
BIAGINI
POZzI
GRASSI
BARATELLA
CAFFAGNI
TOSCHI
P1zzI
CORRADI
LAZZARO
LUPO STANGHELLINI
FILONZI
FURLANETTO
GARGANO
INTROCASO
SIMONETTA
PAOLANTONIO
BUSSA
GUBERNATI
D'ASCENZO
GIANNETTO

CLASSIFICA ULTRA-K MARATHON

Nome
MANUELA
FABIO
LUCIANO
VITO PIERO
DANIELA
NATALINA
MARCO
LUIGI
MASSIMO
MARTA
GIANMARIO
LUIGI
MASSIMO
ELGA
GIANFRANCO
FRANCO
MASSIMO
VINCENZO
DAVIDE
DANIELE
IVAN
ANGELA
ISABELLA
ROBERTO
MARCO
VITO
OSCAR
GIUSEPPE
ANDREA

Sesso
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Societa
G.S. SAN MICHELE
POD. SASSOLESE
ATL.FOREDIL MACCHINE PADOVA
PRO PATRIA MILANO
POD. SASSOLESE
RUNNERS PADOVA

POLISPORTIVA AMBROSIANA
GLOBE RUNNERS FOGGIA
A.S.C.SILVANO FEDI

AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO-MI
INDIVIDUALE

SALCUS S.M.M.

POL. MADONNINA

ATL. CAPRAIA E LIMITE
DOPOLAVORO FERROVIARIO FIDENZA
individuale

INDIVIDUALE

RUNNING CLUB CESANESE

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

ATL. LOLLI

ATLETICA DISFIDA DI BARLETTA
AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO-MI
KINOMANA

individuale

G.P. MARCIATORI COGLIATE
ATL.LESSONA
CIRC.DIP.CASSA/RISPARMIO PD RO
U.S.ACLI ATL. SAN MARCO B.A.

Anno
1976
1950
1947
1953
1950
1952
1975
1951
1966
1949
1969
1952
1967
1970
1960
1937
1968
1939
1969
1965
1962
1961
1976
1965
1960
1965
1951
1934
1953

Cat
P-S-TF
MM55
MM55
MM50
MF50
MF50
P-S-TM
MM55
MM40
MF50
MM35
MM55
MM40
P-S-TF
MM45
MM55
MM35
MM55
MM35
MM40
MM45
MF50
P-S-TF
MM40
MM45
MM40
MM55
MM55
MM50
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10
14
10

15
11
16
11
12

Tempo Ufficiale
4:45:57.85
4:52:25.75
4:56:45.75
5:03:36.85
5:03:48.60
5:08:51.40
5:09:27.90
5:12:40.70
5:12:54.65
5:13:36.05
5:13:36.35
5:17:02.55
5:17:06.80
5:17:19.05
5:17:20.35
5:17:57.25
5:18:14.40
5:22:22.25
5:22:33.35
5:24:57.70
5:25:17.50
5:25:18.55
5:31:16.00
5:31:20.85
5:31:52.30
5:45:34.30
5:48:46.05
5:54:52.35
5:55:27.15



